
FAA 

Southern Region 

Atlanta Airports District Office 

Program Manager Assignments 

Address:  
FAA/Atlanta Airports District Office 
Campus Building 
1701 Columbia Ave, Suite 2-260  
College Park, GA 30337-2747 

Phone: (404) 305-7150 
FAX: (404) 305-7155 

ADO Manager:  ADO Assistant Manager: 
Scott Seritt Larry Clark 
Scott.Seritt@faa.gov Larry.Clark@faa.gov 

Georgia Airports 

Georgia airports, location ID (LOCID), state, and associated Atlanta ADO program Manager. 

Airport name LOCID State Program Manager 

Albany ABY GA 
Aimee McCormick,  
Nick Goodly 

Atlanta ATL GA 
Aimee McCormick,  
Nick Goodly 

Augusta AGS GA 
Phil Cannon / Nick 
Goodly 

Brunswick BQK GA 
Aimee McCormick,  
Nick Goodly 

Columbus CSG GA 
Aimee McCormick,  
Nick Goodly 

Savannah SAV GA 
Aimee McCormick,  
Nick Goodly 

Valdosta VLD GA 
Aimee McCormick,  
Nick Goodly 

GA State Block Grant Program   GA Phil Cannon 



North Carolina Airports 

North Carolina airports, location ID (LOCID), state, and associated Atlanta ADO program 
Manager. 

Airport name LOCID State Program Manager 

Asheville AVL NC 
Rusty Nealis,  
Peter Hughes 

Charlotte CLT NC 
Rusty Nealis,  
Peter Hughes 

Fayetteville FAY NC 
Rusty Nealis,  
Peter Hughes 

Greensboro GSO NC 
Rusty Nealis,  
Peter Hughes 

Greenville PGV NC 
Rusty Nealis,  
Peter Hughes 

Jacksonville OAJ NC 
Rusty Nealis,  
Peter Hughes 

New Bern EWN NC 
Rusty Nealis,  
Peter Hughes 

Raleigh RDU NC 
Rusty Nealis,  
Peter Hughes 

Wilmington ILM NC 
Rusty Nealis,  
Peter Hughes 

NC State Block Grant Program   NC 
Rusty Nealis,  
Peter Hughes 

 

South Carolina Airports 

South Carolina airports, location ID (LOCID), state, and associated Atlanta ADO program 
Manager. 

Airport name LOCID State Program Manager 

Aiken AIK SC Anthony Cochran 

Allendale 88J SC Parks Preston 

Anderson AND SC Anna Lynch 

Andrews PHH SC Anthony Cochran 

Bamburg 99N SC Parks Preston 

Barnwell BNL SC Parks Preston 

Bennettsville BBP SC John Marshall 

Beaufort ARW SC Parks Preston 

Bishopville 52J SC John Marshall 



Airport name LOCID State Program Manager 

Camden CDN SC John Marshall 

Charleston CHS SC Parks Preston 

Charleston JZI SC Parks Preston 

Cheraw CQW SC John Marshall 

Chester DCM SC John Marshall 

Clemson CEU SC Anna Lynch 

Columbia CAE SC Anthony Cochran 

Columbia CUB SC Anthony Cochran 

Conway HYW SC Anthony Cochran 

Darlington UDG SC John Marshall 

Dillon DLC SC John Marshall 

Florence FLO SC John Marshall 

Georgetown GGE SC Anthony Cochran 

Greenville GMU SC Anna Lynch 

Greenville GYH SC Anna Lynch 

Greenwood GRD SC Anna Lynch 

Greer GSP SC Anna Lynch 

Hartsville HVS SC John Marshall 

Hilton Head HXD SC Parks Preston 

Kingstree CKI SC Anthony Cochran 

Lancaster LKR SC John Marshall 

Laurens LUX SC Anna Lynch 

Loris 5J9 SC Anthony Cochran 

Manning MNI SC Anthony Cochran 

Marion MAO SC John Marshall 

Moncks Corner MKS SC Parks Preston 

Mt. Pleasant LRO SC Parks Preston 

Myrtle Beach MYR SC Anthony Cochran 

Newberry EOE SC Anna Lynch 

N. Myrtle Beach CRE SC Anthony Cochran 

Orangeburg OGB SC Parks Preston 



Airport name LOCID State Program Manager 

Pageland PYG SC John Marshall 

Pelion 6J0 SC Anthony Cochran 

Pickens LQK SC Anna Lynch 

Ridgeland 3J1 SC Parks Preston 

Rock Hill UZA SC Anna Lynch 

Spartanburg SPA SC Anna Lynch 

Saluda 6J4 SC Anna Lynch 

St. George 6J2 SC Parks Preston 

Summerville DYB SC Parks Preston 

Sumter SMS SC John Marshall 

Union 35A SC Anna Lynch 

Walterboro RBW SC Parks Preston 

Winnsboro FDW SC John Marshall 

 

Other assignments 
Assignment Program Manager 

Environmental program Lisa Favors 

Environmental program Dana Perkins 

 

Contact information 
Name Email address Phone 

Phil Cannon Philip.Cannon@faa.gov 404-305-7161 

Anthony Cochran Anthony.Cochran@faa.gov 404-305-7144 

Lisa Favors Lisa.Favors@faa.gov 404-305-7145 

Nick Goodly Nick.Goodly@faa.gov 404-305-7148 

Peter Hughes Peter.Hughes@faa.gov 404-305-7162 

Anna Lynch Anna.Lynch@faa.gov 404-305-7146 

John Marshall John.Marshall@faa.gov 404-305-1753 

Aimee McCormick Aimee.McCormick@faa.gov 404-305-7143 

Rusty Nealis Rusty.Nealis@faa.gov 404-305-7142 

Dana Perkins Dana.Perkins@faa.gov 404-305-7152 

Parks Preston Parks.Preston@faa.gov 404-305-7149 

Rob Rau Robert.Rau@faa.gov 404-305-7004 
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